Frontier District 4-H Livestock Judging — 2020 Schedule

Sun March 1% 2pm - 5pm: Bull workout hosted by Judd family, Pomona, KS

Sun March 15™ 2pm - 5pm: Hog workout hosted by Ryan Higbie, Quenemo, KS

Sun March 29" 4pm — 7pm: Heifer workout organized by Scott Hatfield, Franklin Co. Fairgrounds
Sun April 19" 2pm — 5pm: Breeding ewes organized by Jeff Gillespie, Anderson Co. Fairgrounds
Sat May 9" 4pm — 7pm: Cattle hosted by the Frobose family, Greeley, KS

Sun May 17" 2pm —-5pm: To be determined

Sun May 31* 3pm - 6pm: Breeding heifers hosted by Judd family, Pomona, KS

***June 2-4 : K-State livestock judging camp — all team members ages 12 & up encouraged to attend!!
Thurs June 18 : Area 4-H Livestock Judging Contest, Yates Center, KS

Sun June 28" 2pm - 5pm: Market Lambs organized by Jeff Gillespie, Anderson Co. Fairgrounds
Fri July 10" 2pm: Richmond Fair judging contest, Richmond, KS

Fri July 17" 9am: Franklin County Fair judging contest

Thurs July 30" 11am: Anderson County Fair judging contest

Fri July 31* 2pm: Johnson County Fair Judging Contest

Sun Aug 2" : pottawatomie County Fair Judging Contest, Onaga, KS

Fri Aug 7" PM: Linn County Fair Judging Contest, Mound City, KS

Sun Aug ot 2pm - 6pm: State Contest prep workout — Location TBD

Sun Aug 16" 2pm - 6pm: Meats/Quiz Bow! prep workout — Location TBD

Wed Aug 19" 6:30pm — 10pm: Reasons prep for State Contest, Franklin Co. Fairgrounds

Sat Aug 22" Kansas State Livestock Judging Contest & Quiz Bowl, Manhattan, KS

Sun Aug 23" Kansas State Meats Contest and Skillathon, Manhattan, KS
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